
BOARD MEETING DATE: November 19, 2024

ITEM NO: X-H 

RECOMMEND THAT the Board award BID-NFC-07-2024 – Driving Track Replacement 

to Anderson Columbia Co INC, in the amount of $1,139,965.00.  In addition, 

recommend the Board approve the President to execute a contract with this vendor 

utilizing appropriate AIA documents.  



 
BID OPENING  

BID-NFC-07-2024  Driving Track Replacement 

Bid Opening Nov 6, 2024, 10:30 a.m., Madison Campus, Bldg. 9, Rm. 20 
 

BID TALLY 
 

 

 

Apparent Low Bidder:_______ Anderson Columbia Co INC ___________ 

 

RECORDED BY:__________Zackery Peterson_______________ 

 

 

Respondent Bid Price  Bid Form Bid Security 
Bid Deposit 

List of Subcontractors 

  (Indicate if information or form was provided for each item by entering Y for yes or N 
for no below.) 

Anderson Columbia Co INC $1,139,965.00 Y Y Y 






















	Item X-h - Driving Pad Contract - Cover Page.pdf
	Item X-h - Bid Tally Form-BID-NFC-07-2024.pdf
	11062024_ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC. P.O. BOX 1829 ●Lake City, F.pdf

